MULTI-YEAR WORK
PROGRAMME 2022 - 2026

2022/23

Residents' Services Select Committee

January

February

March

April

2023/24
May

June

July

October

November

March

August September January February April
No meeting P43 25 29 16 13 13 10

19 15 15 12 No meeting KE! 19

APPROVED: Minor Review: Empty Homes Council

Tax Premium

Topic selection / scoping stage

Witness / evidence / consultation stage
Findings, conclusions and recommendations
Final review report agreement

Target Cabinet reporting

IN PROGRESS: Major Review: Alleygating
Topic selection / scoping stage

Witness / evidence / consultation stage

Findings, conclusions and recommendations

Final review report agreement

Target Cabinet reporting

‘ Scoping |

| Witness S

ion | Witness Session | Witness Session|

| Findings |
| Final report |

Regular service & performance monitoring
CIL Expenditure Monitoring - Annual Report & S106
Mid-year budget / budget planning report

Strategic Climate Action Plan: Annual Update

Cabinet's Budget Proposals For Next Financial Year

Cabinet Forward Plan Monthly Monitoring

One-off information items

Scrutiny Introduction (Democratic Services)

ASB Service Development

To Let signs/flyposting/fly-tipping

Local Flood Risk Management Strategy
Community Cohesion / Prevent Update

Statement of Gambling Policy (POLICY FRAMEWORK)
Council Strategy 2022-2026 consultation

Empty Properties (Council Tax Premium & EDMOs)
Allotments Update

Policy Review Discussion & Guidance

Update on housing transformation project

Parking and modern enforcement (delivery drivers)
The impact of HS2 (parking and traffic)

High Street Regeneration post-Covid

Tree Strateqy

Public Spaces Protection Orders

Housing Living Standards - death of Awaab Ishak |
Library Strategy / Future of Harlington Library

Locata - Live Demonstration

Monitoring of Master Plan for Uxbridge (Council Strategy)

Weed Spraying

Resident usage of new digital system to report ASB & impact of
increased fees on fly tipping

Crime & Disorder - Statutory Scrutiny (themed)
Safer Hillingdon Partnership Development

Safer Hillingdon Partnership Performance

Safer Hillingdon Partnership Performance &Theme 2 - TBC
SHP Performance - Casey review / actions to address concerns

Past review delivery
Engagement with Tenants and Leaseholders 2021/22

Internal use only

Date deadline confirmed to report authors
Report deadline

Agenda publication date

13 Oct
17 Oct

17 Nov
21 Nov

5 Jan
8 Jan

2 Feb
5 Feb

1 Mar
5 Mar

29 Mar
2 Apr

9 Jan
11 Jan

3 Feb
7 Feb

3 Mar
7 Mar

30 Mar
31 Mar

2 Jun
6 Jun

7 Jul
11 Jul

15 Sep
18 Sep

Topics for inclusion in 2023/2024 Work Programme
Update on Empty Property Strategy - tbc

Update on review of Engagement with Tenants and Leaseholders
Quarterly Performance Monitoring (tbc)

Committee Site Visits (dates tbc)

Uxbridge and West Drayton Leisure Centre
Harlington-Road-Depot{28-September2022)
Rapid Response Team
Weed Killing Contractor (6 June 2023)
AL = O o 2022
Noise Team
o Fire Station(Z.D 2022

Graffiti Removal

Harefield and Yiewsley Civic Amenity Sites

Traffic wardens

Trinity Homeless / the Big Sleep Out - Nov / Dec 2023
Canal Visit (June - August 2023)

Abandoned Vehicles

The Battle of Britain Bunker (21 June 2023 at 6pm) - tbc
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