MULTI-YEAR WORK **PROGRAMME 2022 - 2026**

	2022/23							2023/24								
Residents' Services Select Committee	January 19	February 15	March 15	April 12	May No meeting	June 14	July 19	August No meeting	September 26	October 25	November 29	January 16	February 13	March 13		
APPROVED: Minor Review: Empty Homes Council Tax Premium Topic selection / scoping stage Witness / evidence / consultation stage Findings, conclusions and recommendations Final review report agreement Target Cabinet reporting IN PROGRESS: Major Review: Alleygating Topic selection / scoping stage Witness / evidence / consultation stage Findings, conclusions and recommendations Final review report agreement Target Cabinet reporting	Scoping	Witness Sessio	on Witness Sess	sion Witness Sessic		Findings	Final report									
Regular service & performance monitoring CIL Expenditure Monitoring - Annual Report & S106 Mid-year budget / budget planning report Strategic Climate Action Plan: Annual Update Cabinet's Budget Proposals For Next Financial Year Cabinet Forward Plan Monthly Monitoring	X X	X X	x x	X		x	X		x x		x	X X	x	X		
One-off information items Scrutiny Introduction (Democratic Services) ASB Service Development To Let signs/flyposting/fly-tipping Local Flood Risk Management Strategy Community Cohesion / Prevent Update Statement of Gambling Policy (POLICY FRAMEWORK) Council Strategy 2022-2026 consultation Empty Properties (Council Tax Premium & EDMOs) Allotments Update Policy Review Discussion & Guidance Update on housing transformation project Parking and modern enforcement (delivery drivers) The impact of HS2 (parking and traffic) High Street Regeneration post-Covid Tree Strategy Public Spaces Protection Orders Housing Living Standards - death of Awaab Ishak Library Strategy / Future of Harlington Library Locat - Live Demonstration Monitoring of Master Plan for Uxbridge (Council Strategy) Weed Spraying Resident usage of new digital system to report ASB & impact of increased fees on fly tipping	x x	×	X	X X		x x x				X	X	X				
Crime & Disorder - Statutory Scrutiny (themed) Safer Hillingdon Partnership Development Safer Hillingdon Partnership Performance Safer Hillingdon Partnership Performance &Theme 2 - TBC SHP Performance - Casey review / actions to address concerns				X					X					X		
Past review delivery Engagement with Tenants and Leaseholders 2021/22		X														
Internal use only Date deadline confirmed to report authors Report deadline Agenda publication date	9 Jan 11 Jan	3 Feb 7 Feb	3 Mar 7 Mar	30 Mar 31 Mar		2 Jun 6 Jun	7 Jul 11 Jul		15 Sep 18 Sep	13 Oct 17 Oct	17 Nov 21 Nov	5 Jan 8 Jan	2 Feb 5 Feb	1 Ma 5 Ma		

Committee Site Visits (dates tbc) CCTV Control Room, Civic Centre (25 July 2022) Uxbridge and West Drayton Leisure Centre Harlington Road Depot (28 September 2022) Rapid Response Team Weed Killing Contractor (6 June 2023) Heathrow Airport (Imported Food Office) (4 October 2022) Noise Team Noise Team Hillingdon Fire Station (7 December 2022) Graffiti Removal Breakspear Crematorium (25 January 2023) Harefield and Yiewsley Civic Amenity Sites Traffic wardens Traitic wardens Trinity Homeless / the Big Sleep Out - Nov / Dec 2023 Canal Visit (June - August 2023) Abandoned Vehicles The Battle of Britain Bunker (21 June 2023 at 6pm) - tbc

Topics for inclusion in 2023/2024 Work Programme Update on Empty Property Strategy - tbc Update on review of Engagement with Tenants and Leaseholders Quarterly Performance Monitoring (tbc)

